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
-520 13tb st. n.w.. 10 rooms and batb.. .$45.00
1621 Newton st. n.w., 10 rooms and bath.$42.50

THE MT. PLEASANT;
.*'53 Mt. Pleasant St. N.W.
Five large rooms and batb. second-floor|

front, telephone; verv desirable: *4*1

THE MERIDIAN.
1513 Meridian St. N.W.

l ire rooms and bath: newly papered and
pajutdB; beat. Lot water and janitor service;

THE F. H. SMITH COMPANY,
8r$ Fifteenth Street.

»*»R "SUBLEASE AT l;BDU'"EI> rental-
choice 5-room apt. in the Cordova. II. L.
KL'ST 14<>0 -1 >t. n.w.

I

THE STANTON, 128 C ST. N E.
6 sunny r>«ms and bath; near Library. Cap-

Hoi and station: porch, elevator and all modeni
impn vf-ttiearv Rent. $35. 1

MA Ri;V KR ITE A PARTMENT.
1*77 Newton st. n.w. unc 3 ;ind 4 room and

bat'., all <sutfide apartments; sbady and fool
s^.: reasonable. 3*

J7J2 A .VT ft.E 3R. & BATH (WH1TEV .$10.50
1371 L st. s.*., 4 rioms and b $8.50

D H. ROLAND DRLRY.
301 S^inb»fti bldg.. 15tn and If sts. n.w.

TO RfBI.KT- XTOVELEIGH <OI RT; I NEX-
pirefl icnti ending Set.J. IVt. !&!."». a most at-
tractsve S r. ^Tiire on «tb «V--or; liberal reduction
from rr-gu!ar rmt. WKAVK.R RRO^. 735 15th tft.

THE WYOMING.FOR RKNT. INK! RNI SI I ED,
southern apartra*»n^; large foyer, parlor, dining!
room, kitchen and thr»><. h^drnrini": unusual
¦loser room. Apply 'be Wyoming, apt. 205.

*10 13tfc h W 3 AND 4 RMS. AND R $22^00
725 7th a * 5 rooms and bstb 16.00
1443 E. Capitol St.. 5 moms and bat^.. 20.50

^

PHILLIPS CO.. 330 John Marshall plar-e.
TT»~>OUjRED PEOPLE- THh HOWARD. T

621 R. 1. H\f. n.vr., slng>- iuonn». in-
* luding runuiue Lot and cold tvrr«-. electric
Hgbt. beat; very eiclusiTe; uo cnildren. 4*

MELLIS, 624 MD. AVE. N F:"; FIREPROOF,
second floor; three large, outsld<* r»x>ms and
t«th; southern exposure, rooms far* ave. and
St.. vapor b.. janitor. Apply 616 Md. ave. n.o.

31*

Till: PORTNER, 15t!i i V l-'lllKPBOUF.
1 7 rooni atid bath ho»j*eke*ping apt.
1 5-r«joai anJ batb b^us* kecpliig apt.
1 2-rooDi »nd t-stb noD-botmekeepiog apt.
Fine -aI* in building, all-night strrlce. Aic

ply Qgi.-e.
THE S\RANA'. 1N. CAP. ST..(J AND T
Urge 1. .cufc. $37..>> to $45.

J'»HN W MOIIRIS.
M4 Y »t.

.IX RQoSffl AND BATH. FRONT. $33~50; 8
room a nd batb. front. $32.5<i; 4 rooms sad
hat; electri.: elevator; telephone each
apartment.
THE FAIRMONT. 316 N\ Y. ave. a.w.

« w. OOCKRKLL. >¥12 T n.w.

FLORENCE COCRT, East Cal. ave. and Pbeips
P' n . A 5-room and bath b k. apt. tor

nt, exposure; bright, cheerful rooms.
A!s-> a 2-ruota and batb ba^belor npartmeat.

tbeae rwusea modern fireproof buildlags;
a'Sht .tLd day elevator: ex«-e!lent service.
Apply at r^apeet1v«> bouses, or to
E XV a < iENHORST, 6<>4 Bond bldg ,

t-ww M. 5133 14rb and N. Y. ave7a.w.

FOE KENT.H0USE8.
FIRMM1FD.

CU»sr TO ItALRliill AND WILLARD. 20
.kii furnlsli'-d !.<jtjsr: modern; *U>rtr1r light.

"!¦ !#.» only to responsible person at low
r»-111 $7'» per iu«». .

y.i'A.T, O'BRIEN A fit ln«v. 130f> (i n.w.

Ft-RNISHED HOI SL. 515 K. CAPITOL ST..7
rooms; rn<.dern bath; all in jro*>d

"juditiou; hot sir beat; convenient location;
l-T.g lea>.» if desired.

DFsfRABl.E FIRNlsTlF.D HOUSES.
ALT. SECTIONS.

TYLER A Rl THKRFORD (Inc.).
72S 15th st. n.w. 2*

FURKIKHEO ANf> I NURXhHKI).

i
IIOUSiQtS FOR RUNT

To every part of ti>»; city.
From $6 p*r month to $*ffV» r>er month.

Poone M 7laiH. SKCI.'RITY REALTY CO.
Wl-2 3 R ET. Bldg 14th and H sts.

LXFtRNISUED.

Complete List on Request.
ALL PROPERTIES IN GOOD ORDER.

1129 Olrard nw. lOr,
2t> $60.75

t:;i7 Col rd. lOr.h.50.50
1345 Monme. 'Sr.b.50.00
1706 P nw. 9r, b..47.50
t950 Calvert nw,

1 lr, 2b 46.50
1736 V aw. lOr.b.45.80
1006 Bit* aw, llr.
2b 60^0

1642 Newton nw, »r.
»> 37.54

2*19 14tb nw,ftr,b.35.5<l
1510 13th nw,lOr,h32.5C
729 Shcpherd,7r,b.3<J,.V3
1102 O nw. lOr.b.30.5C
616 M ne. 7r. b.. .28.5«
702 Qutacy. lU.b.27.5fl
609 9th ne, 6r, b..28.5C
914 16th se, 6r, b.14.0<1

APARTMENTS.
1640 Merldlaa aL a.w.. Apt. 6. 4r., b 830.6C
1128 3rd st. n.w., 4 rooms and bath 28.54
8115 If st. n.w.. 4 rooms and batb 16.54
MITCHET.L * COMPANY,
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